TRANSMIT Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	TTAL LETTER OS
- -	6000047002161 -11/30/0101045007 ******78.75 ******78.75
SUBJECT: STORY BUB (PROPOSED CORPORAT	BLES, INC. TENAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$\frac{1}{2}\$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	es of incorporation and a check for : \$78.75 \$\$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: ELIZABETH Name (Pr	T. TACKENBERG inted or typed)
90 ALTON RO	ddress O
786-276	CH FL 33139 State & Zip - 8770 Elephone number State & Zip

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: STORY BUBBLES, INC.	•
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2207 S. ANDREWS AVE	
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL	
33316	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	-,
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: PUBLISHING HOUSE -	
ARTICLE IVSHARESThe number of shares of stock is:200	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	-
PRESIDENT: ELIZABETH TACKENBERG VICE PRESIDENT:	
90 ALTON ROAD, #1810 HENDRIK TACKENBERG	_
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 90 ALTON RD, #1810 1000000000000000000000000000000000	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT MIAMIBEACH, FL 33139	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
ELIZABETH TACKENBERG	-
90 ALTON RD., # 1810 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	-
ELIZABETH TACKENBERG	
90 ALTON ROAD, #1810	
MIAULI BEACH, FL 33139	-

Elizabet Toxleanber	•
Signature/Registered Agent <u>Nov 27, 2001</u> Date	
Elizabet Taskienberg Nov 27, 2001	
Signature/Incorporator Date	-

Ð

+

... -